
Contact Swissterminal AG                                                                         
  

 

 
 Contact Person Phone Mail 
CEO Roman Mayer +41 61 906 45 00 Roman.Mayer@swissterminal.com 

COO Matthias Dischinger +41 61 906 4503 Matthias.Dischinger@swissterminal.com 

CCO Tatiana Mayer +41 61 906 45 05 Tatiana.Mayer@swissterminal.com  
 

CFO Fabrice Marti +41 61 906 45 48 Fabrice.Marti@swissterminal.com 

Sales / Trading / Verkoop Annika Lemke (Head of Sales) 
Inga Schrader-Gomez 

+41 61 906 45 62 
+41 61 906 45 63 

Sales@swissterminal.com 
Trading@swissterminal.com 
 

BU: Terminal & Services 
(Including Reporting; Registration; 
Customs; M&R)  

Riza Bilici (Head of Terminal Operations) 
Dieter Herzog 
Nils Ihlemann 
Cristian Zaharia 
Adriana Dittrich 

+41 61 906 45 64 
+41 61 906 45 99 
+41 61 906 45 32 
+41 61 906 45 29 
+41 61 906 45 67 

Reporting.Frenkendorf@swissterminal.com 
Registration@swissterminal.com 
Customs@swissterminal.com 
MNR@swissterminal.com 
  

BU: Intermodal  Main Number +41 61 906 45 50 Info@swissterminal.com 

Pascal Studer (Head of Operations Intermodal) 
Pamela Kovacevic 
Alina Gomez 
Gregor Alyoschin 
Artan Syla 

+41 61 906 45 36 
+41 61 906 45 39 
+41 61 906 45 69 
+41 61 906 45 23 
+41 61 906 45 68 

Pascal.Studer@swissterminal.com 
Import@swissterminal.com 
Export@swissterminal.com 
 

Alexander Scherzinger 
Gilles Lorenceau 
Achim Ritter 
Carina Ziegler 

+41 61 906 45 38 
+41 61 906 45 37 
+41 61 906 45 33 
+41 61 906 45 35 

Alexander.Scherzinger@swissterminal.com 
Gilles.Lorenceau@swissterminal.com 
Achim.Ritter@swissterminal.com 
Carina.Ziegler@swissterminal.com 

Holger Renko (Head of Planning) 
Stefan Sekerka 
Luca Figini 
Tanja Christen 

+41 61 906 45 27 
+41 61 906 45 24 
+41 61 906 45 17 
+41 61 906 45 17 

Holger.Renko@swissterminal.com 
Planning.Schweizerzug@swissterminal.com 
Trucking@swissterminal.com  
 

BU: Finance Luigi Vriz (Head of Finance) 
Cedric Eichenberger 

+41 61 906 45 92 
+41 61 906 45 53 

Luigi.Vriz@swissterminal.com 
Accounting@swissterminal.com 
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